

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR.PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 62/2014

AMARPREET SINGH KHANUJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 14/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Aditya Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Abhinav Raghuvanshi, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.

Mr Dipesh Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.

Mr Amarjeet Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted for curing the defects in the counter affidavit filed by respondent nos. 1 and 2.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to effect service on respondent No.4 within two weeks time. Notice thereafter be issued.

Respondent no.3 has been declined the opportunity for filing counter affidavit.

Respondent no.5 has already filed counter affidavit.

List again on 16.3.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar